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100 M
Marks
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;ro
(Out of 50) -

110134000001166 T]TKARSH RADMSIIYAM PATEL 545 i5 8 6 ?a

2 I10134000002326 AVINASH SANJAY CHAVHAN 546 8 0 4 t2
3 110134000001845 ANIL SAKHARAM KOTHARI 54',7 8 16 6 30
4 l r0134000001419 AJAY RAru CHAVAN 548 IJ t8 t0 43
5 110134000001857 YASH ANIL KA}4LAKAR 549 10 12 10

6 110134000001917 RAJDIP RAJENDRA WAGHMARE 550 15 18 IO 43
'7 110134000001926 KRUSHNA ARLIN BIIALTILAK 551 10 t2 4
8 110134000001158 AJAY MADHI'KAR DALVI 552 10 18 10 38
9 110134000001535 RAMESI{WAII, PRJAICA SH CADEKJAI1 553 8 12 6 26
l0 I10134000001145 SHARAD PRABHAKAR KHULE 554 12 18 8 38
It 110134000001159 SHIVAM MADHUKAR KHI,'LE 555 10 8 8 26
t2 110134000001497 ST{AII-ESH NA\T{ATH RENGADE 556 8 16 6 30
13 110134000001223 GANESH BALAJI BIIASKARE 557 l0 0 8 l8
I4 110134000001019 YASH PRAKASHRAO DHAUE 558 8 5 8 21
l5 110134000002047 SHIJBHAM SHIVAJI KALDATE 559 4 0 4 8
l6 r 10134000002071 BI{ANUNAND BHAGWAN WAGH 560 8 l4 8 l0
t7 110134000001408 AKASH VILAS CHUDARI 561 10 l6 l0 l6
l8 110134000001413 AMIT RAJESH CHUDARI 562 10 l4 l0
t9 110134000001421 GAI]RAV MALLA ALLIWAR 563 IO 0 8 l8
20 110134000001127 AMOL TUKARAM SAPKAL 564 6 6 24
2l 110134000001362 N]TIN DHONDIBA MAI1AIAN 565 l0 16 8 34
22 I10134000001221 ARVIND VINOD KOGURWAR 566 l5 t4 8 37

110134000001811 SHIVDAS BANDU TANNEWAR 10 18 10 38
24 110134000002210 HANMANT RAJU STIRVESAR 568 6 l6 6 28
25 110134000001852 TUSIIAR DHANJI KHARAT 569 t2 16 6
26 110134000001878 SAHIL VIJAY BTINDELE 570 8 l0 4 22
27 r10t34000002327 MOHAN SHIVRAJ KENDRE 5',71 I2 10 4 26
28 110134000002029 SHUBIIAM SANTOSH PATAIE 572 8 14 6 28
29 110 r34000001790 AKASI{ IIARILAL JAWARKAR 573 t2 t4 8 34
30 110134000001104 AKASH SANJAY SHEKAR 574 5 l0 4 l9
31 110134000001369 YOGESH KESHAV WAGH 575 10 l8 I 36
32 110134000001705 PRAIUL PANDIIRANG RUDRAKAR 576 12 l4 6 32

110134000001890 RAMPRASAD SHryAJ]RAO SHINDE 5'77 10 16

110134000002083 SAMEER GAFFAR SIIAHA 578 10 18 8
35 1101_]4000001106 C}IETAN GORAKHANATH PAT]L 579 l0 10 8 28
36 110134000002328 HARI UTTAM BADE 580 15 18 8 4l
3'7 110134000002330 \.ISHNU BABAN DARADE 581 15 18 t2 45
38 1101340000023I AADESH SHIVAJI AANURN 582 15 t6 t0 4l
39 110134000002329 NILESH RAMESII JAWARE 583 15 t8 10
40 110134000001504 ROHIT MANOHAR INGLE 584 10 12 8 30
4l 110134000002016 NITIN RAJU INGLE 585 12 18 t2

I10134000002298 GOVIND DE!'IDAS GAIKWAD 586 12 18 10 40
43 110134000002300 AIATAB BADESAB SHAIKH 58'7 15 l0 4l
44 I10134000002301 VISHAL BAPU KHUPKAR 588 15 t8 l0 41

45 110r34000002299 ADITYA KTSHAV PIIADTARE 589 10 18 l0 38
46 110134000002055 SHANKAR BALU BI{AVAIE 590 t5 t4 8 3'7

47 110134000001363 PRAVIN AMBILAL KOWACHI 591 15 10 l0 l5
48 110134000001428 SWAPNIL PRAKASH LAVI{ALE 592 6 14 6 26
49 110134000002t02 MANOJ LAXMAN I{ATKAR 593 15 18 12 45
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50 110134000001654 YASIIWANT HANUMANT BIRGAD 594 15 8

51 110134000001645 \.ISHNU SUBHASH KIJNDGAR 595 15 l2 8 35

52 I 1013400000212_l DNYANESIIWAR ASHOK DAIIANE 596 10 l4 8

53 l1013400000i780 SACHIN GENDALAL MAWASKAR 59'.7 12 l6 10 38

54 110134000001113 DNYANESIIWAR GAJAMOL SHINDI 598 12 5 8 25

55 110134000001398 GANPAT MADHUKAR HAKE 599 l5 l4 l0 39

56 110134000001388 SUGRIV NETAJ]RAO SAIUNKE 600 l5 t4 l0 10

5',7 110134000002101 SAMBIIA"II SUBIIASH MENE 601 12 l8 l0 40

58 110134000002290 NANDKISHOR KAILAS JATAIE. 602 6 l6 8 30

59 110134000001006 WYEK SABULAL DHIKAR 603 6 t6 8 30

60 110134000001150 AJAY KADUBA SONAWANE 604 15 t4 8 37

61 1101J4000001802 RUSHIKESH SI'B}IASH NAVALKAR 605 6 16 8 30

62 110134000002371 LAXMAN MUNJAJI JAMARE 606 15 l8 l0
63 110134000001007 GANESH PRAKASH KARDILE 607 6 0 7

64 1 10134000002111 AMOL NAMDEO BAJGIRE 608 l5 l8 t2 45

65 110134000002104 IIEMANT SHANTIPRASAD GURJAR 609 15 l8 10

66 I10134000001t l9 MAHADEO BAIKRUSHNA GADMADE 610 6 I4 6 26

67 110134000001302 AKASH PRAFFI'LLA LANKE 611 l0 10 8 28

68 110134000002414 KARTIK GANESH BHTIDKE 612 l0 8 6 26

69 I10134000001759 TUSHAR SUBHASH DANGODE 613 l5 l4 l0 39
'10 I10134000001932 RAHUL JAGDEORAO KOLI{E 614 6 18 8

7l 110134000002049 ZEES}IAN AHMAD ABDULJALIL 615 6 12 6 24

72 110134000002061 FAIZANKHAN YUSUF KIIAN 616 t) 14 8

110134000002203 LAKHAN MANOIIAR GODARA 617 l5 20 l0 45

74 110134000001387 REHANKHAN AMJATKHAN PATHAN 618 15 14 IO 39

'75 110134000001883 SHRIKANT SURESH GAVI{ALE 619 t2 10 l0
'76 110114000002207 RAM MANOIIAR GODARA 620 t2 8 34

77 110134000001537 PRAT}IAMESH KAILAS DAUD 621 8 l4 8 30

7a 110114000001002 RAVI BABARAO ZAIKE 8 t2 6
'79 110134000001005 AKASH LA)C\4AN PARDHI 623 l0 t6 I
80 110134000001030 AKSHAY DILIP KAWAR 624 12 12 8

8l I 10134000002 146 VISI{AL PUNJAJI SARDAR 625 12 T4 8

82 I 101.14000001040 SWAPNIL GAJANAN DESHMUKH 626 15 12 l0 37

83 110134000001923 VISIIAL VILAS KARNAR 627 10 18 8 JO

84 110134000001358 OMKAR SAMBIIA,I] MARSONE 628 12 l4 l0 36

85 I10134000001020 SUSI{ANT VINOD JADHAV 629 5 8 4 I7
86 I10134000001090 DIPAK DADARAO DOIFODE 630 15 10 4l
8'7 110134000001175 SANGIIAM SUDHAKAR CHOTMAL 631 8 l2 6 26

88 110134000001248 NAGESH GAJANAN KASI{TE 632 8 5 4 t'7

89 110134000002248 SWAPNIL KHANDU KAKDE 633 10 l6 8

90 110134000001743 GAI]RAV PUNDLIK SULTANE 634 n l0 8 26

9l I101J4000001724 SANDIP VISHNU SULTANE 635 12 18 12

92 110134000001819 OM VYANKATESH SANDULWAR 636 5 t4 6 25

93 110134000001017 SAYYADSAIM SAYYAD RTYASATALI 63',7 8 12 6

94 110134000001013 CAT'RAV BHAGWAN SALEGAONKAR 638 3 0 I 4

95 l10l14000001336 SIIYAM SURESH SAKHARE 639 8 t4 8 30

96 110 t34000001222 NlRGl'N DATTA DANDEGAONKAR 640 n l6 l0 34
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97 110134000002200 ABHISIIEK EKNATHRAO JANKAR 641 8 16 8

98 I i0134000002199 SURAJ I{ANMANT KHARABE 642 10 14 8

99 110134000001755 SAMADIIAN SUN]L CIIA!'HAN 643 12 16 8 36

100 110134000002291 SIJRAJ GAJANAN AGULDARE 644 12 t4 8 34
101 110134000001283 FIARSIIAL KALYAN BAKAT 645 10 12 8 l0
102 1t0134000002057 FARUKH GHUDUSAB SIIAIKH 646 6 t6 l0
103 110134000002060 AJAY RAMKARAII KASDEKAR 647 8 t4 8 30
104 110134000001487 PAVAN MTIKUND SAPATKAR 648 10 16 10 36
105 110134000002143 SUNIL MADHUKAR JARARE 649 15 16 8 39
106 110134000001879 PRANAV SUNIL DESHMUKH 650 8 8 4 20

lo7 110134000002361 DNYANES}IWAR LNO\,{AN ATRAM 651 8 34
108 I t0134000002031 DNYANESHWAR SOPAN ANDHALE 652 l5 l8 12 45

109 I10134000002374 DNYANESHWAR RAMESH JAWANJAI 653 14 8 34

110 110134000001041 SHIVAM VINOD HIRANWADE 654 12 l4 l0 36
1ll l10114000001067 ACITYL]T SUDIIAKAR CHONDKE 655 8 t4 8 30
ll2 I10134000002237 BIIAUSAHEB GTTLAB JADHAV 656 15 l8 l0 43

113 110134000002238 AASIF KALEKHAN PARSI'WALE 657 12 16 8 36
1't 4 110134000001621 DIPAK DATTRAO AWHAD 658 15 l4 10 39
115 110134000001554 SACHIN DASIRAM AWHAD 659 6 t2 8 26
I l6 110134000001475 MATIESH GOPAL KARAIE 660 6 t2 6 24
1t7 110134000001600 SAIIRABH VILAS WALKADE 661 l5 t4 8

|l8 110134000001680 SOPAN BAJARANG REIE 662 15 18 10 43

119 110134000001679 HRUSHIKESH SHANKAR DHARPAWAR 663 l5 16 10 47

120 I 101 3400000225 1 ASI{WA.]IT RAJESH DIGE 664 8 12 6 26
t2l l10134000001881 UMESH RAMESH SOLANKE 665 6 t2 6 24
122 110134000001257 BHAUSAHEB KAMALAKAR INGLE 666 12 t2 8 32
t21 110134000001962 DIGAMBAR RAMESH KAIE 667 t) 18 l0 43
124 110134000002217 DIPAK GAJANAN SAIRISE 668 10 l6 8 34
t25 I10134000001546 V{BHAO NARAYAN GIR}IE 669 8 18 10 36
126 110134000002015 DHANRAJ SHESHRAO ADE 670 l) 18 10

127 l r0134000001660 AKASH ACTrI'IJTRAO BORGE 6'7 | IJ 18 10 43

128 I10134000002069 DIPAK MUNCILAL T]IKE 672 6 14 6 26
129 110134000002072 ROI]IT DINESH KUSRAM 673 8 12 8 28
130 110134000001445 VINOD LA)C\4AN MA}IALE 674 l0 12 6 28
131 110134000002154 PANKAJ SAMADI{AN KOLHE 675 IJ l6 12 43

132 110134000002157 BHAUSAHEB MANIKMO SIRSATH 6't6 15 18 t0
133 11013400000215s PRAKASH JAGNNATH SAGRE 677 12 r6 8

t34 I10134000002156 AMOL JAGANNATH SAGARE 678 10 l6 I 34
135 110134000001559 GANESH UTTAMRAO JADIIAV 6'19 10 t2 4 26
136 110114000001407 SACHIN IIANUMANT SATGAR 680 ll l6 l0 41

137 110134000001280 SAKISH RAJERAM BIIAGADKAR 681 12 14 l0 36
138 110134000001972 KRISHNA DE\'RAO JAYBHAYE 682 10 l4 6 32
139 110134000001483 RAJESH MAHADEV GITTE 683 15 16 8 39
i40 110134000001195 PANKAJ DILIP RATHOD 684 12 16 10 38
t4l I10134000001354 PRITAM GANESHRAO LAVI{ALE 685 t2 18 8 38
142 110134000002112 KRUSHNA NAGANATH KALE 686 l0 10 6
141 110134000002360 MANGESH LIMBARAO SIRAME 687 l0 8 34
144 11013400000r547 NAVANATH GAJANAN GAWANDE 688 12 l6 8 36
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145 110134000000997 ANIL ARJT]N DAKHURE 689 t2 l8 8 38

146 110134000002399 \4SHAL VALMIK JAYBIIAYE 690 12 l0 6 28
r47 110134000001580 ARVIND KHAN'DU GUNDE 691 10 14 8 32

148 I10134000001449 RAMESIIWAR RESHMAJI KENDRE 692 10 16 8 34
149 r 101-t4000002266 VAIBHAV MADHT]KAR IKIIAR 693 10 t4
150 110134000001718 BALAJI HARISHCHANDRA POUL 694 15 l0 q 33

151 110134000001461 VTVEK VINOD GIRTIE 695 T2 0 8 20
152 110134000001903 SUDHAKAR DATTA LADKE 696 l0 l6 8

153 110114000001842 RAMESH RAMRAO KIIRE 697 15 14 8

t54 110134000001667 PRAVIN BHAGWAT BHOYE 698 t2 l4 6 32

155 1i0134000001906 VAIBIIAV KHANDUJI PI'RNE 699 t2 16 10 l8
156 I l0t 34000002092 AZIM FATRU SK 700 t2 t8 12 42
1.57 110134000002310 ASLAM MANNAN S}IAIKH 701 10 t4 8

r58 r r0134000001551 SA]NATH RAJABHAU GAIANDE 702 8 18 10

I59 110134000002261 NIKHIL BAIAJI RATHOD '703 10 t6 8 34
160 110134000002244 ANKUSH AR[]N GOMASE '704 10 l6 8 34
161 110134000001065 SANCRAM BALAJI DEVKATTE '705 12 l6 8 l6
162 110134000001064 GUNDERAO GOVIND HAKE 706 12 t4 8 34
163 110134000001305 DATTA DIGAMBAR TIDKE '70'7 o t2 6

t64 110134000001788 MAYT'R ARUN GHUGE 708 l2 18 10 40
165 110134000001345 NIKIN RAMESIJ SARODE 709 5 8 4 l'7
166 110134000002063 VICKY PRAVIN TAMBADE 710 8 8 6 22

r6'7 110134000001448 SADANAND NARAYAN KAKAD '7 tl 1.2 18 8 38

168 r 10134000001807 SHNKIIAR RAJESH TEKADE '112 6 12 4 22
t69 110134000001791 RAMESH DNYANESTIWAR PAWAR 713 15 14 6 35

170 110134000001152 RAJAT JAGDISH SHARMA 714 l5 5 8 28
t'7 | 110134000001912 PRAMOD BABURAO INGLE 7t5 8 8 6
172 I10134000001097 AMAN SALEEM AIAMWALE 116 l0 8 l0 28
173 1101J400000r 180 UMESH BANDU DA(HORE 717 l0 18 8

t14 l10134000001254 VAIBTIAV RAJKUMAR AGHAO '7 t8 5 8 l4
l/) 110r34000001649 KRUSHNA GANESI{ KI{ILLARE 719 8 t6 8

\76 1r0134000001695 CHITAN DIWAKAR ADE 720 l2 l4 8

177 110134000002032 SHIVAM BALASAI{EB INGAIE 721 10 t2 6 28

178 110134000001861 STIRENDRA JANARDAN KHONDIL 722 l8 8 38
1'19 l i0134000002354 RA] SHIWCIIARTTTI DHANDE 723 6 8 28

180 110134000002352 IIARDEV SUKHNANDAN SASANE 724 10 10 6

181 l10134000000994 SAURAV GANESH GHUGE 725 12 l8 8 38

182 110134000002400 RAMESHWAR AABAJ] SABALE 726 10 l0 26
183 110134000002401 GOPAT SHAMRAO DIIALE 727 t2 16 6

184 l10134000002402 MOTIRAM ABAJEE SABLE 728 15 18 10

185 110134000002406 PRASHANT VT|TIIAL GITE 129 4 4 22
186 l10r34000001317 VUAY BALIRAM LONKAR '130 6 10 6 22

187 110 84000001871 VINOD GORAKSHA VIGHNE 8 I6 8

I88 r 10134000001875 GANESH RAMDAS SANAP l0 16 8 34
189 110134000001768 RAVI SANTOSH DAKHORE 733 l2 12 t2 36
190 110134000002355 PRASIIANT RAVINDRA ZALKE '734 l8 8

191 110 840000013J7 SOHEL MUIIB PATEL 't35 15 t2 8 J)
t9) 110134000001653 SHLIBHAM SHI!'DAS KORE 736 l2 l6 l0 38
t93 110134000001216 ABHISIIEK KESHAVRAO WADJE '73',7 8 16 8
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194 110134000001936 GOPAT SOMINATH GADEKAR '138 15 18 10

195 110134000001946 STIRAJ RAMES}IWAR GADEKAR 739 6 l4 8 28

196 110134000001971 STIMIT SAI]EBRAO NANDE 740 15 18 45

l9't 110134000002397 SAI{ILK}IAN SIIAFIK KI{AN 741 10 14 8 32

198 110134000001973 ANIKXT SANJAY PENDOR 742 10 14 6 30

199 110134000001576 SANGMES}IWAR GANESH PISAT 743 12 18 10 40

200 110134000001012 SANDIP SHIVRAM PAWAR 7M 8 I4 8 30

20I 110134000001422 AMOL ASHOK GHUGE 745 15 20 12 47

202 I 101_14000001638 VIJAY IIARIBIIAU BI{ARASKAR 746 t2 8 28

203 110134000002110 SOPAN BABASAHEB KORDE 747 t2 t4 8 34

204 110134000001173 ABHISIJEK S}IARADRAO GAWANDE 748 t5 16 10 41

205 I 10 13400000 1976 NITESH DINESH TAD!'I 749 5 14 6

206 l10114000001700 RAHILKI{AN ARIF KI{AN 750 8 16 8

20'7 I r0134000002178 NARESHSING VIJAYSING ZAKARDE 751 T2 8 34

208 110134000001300 BI{AVESH GAJANAN THOTANGE 752 t2 16 8 36

209 110134000002179 NILESH VIJAYSING ZAKARDE 't53 t2 10 6 28

210 110134000001125 SANGRAM PRAKASH PATOND 754 10 14 8 32

211 110134000001453 MI]NJAII MURAIIDHAR DAKE 755 8 16 6 30

212 110134000001110 AVINASH RAMKRUSHNA SATAV 756 5 0 4 9

2t3 110134000001671 DHANANJAY RAMESH BANERKAR '15'.7 l0 0 6 l6
214 110134000002181 RAJ DAYAT MHATTJRKAR 754 4 6 26
215 110134000001542 SHIVKT]MAR GANGADHAR KTNDRE 759 15 14 l0 39

216 l 10 13400000203 7 STIEKHZAMIR SIIEKH ZAKIR 760 10 l4 8

217 I10134000002010 ROSIIAN PRALIIAD KIRSAN 761 6 6 24

218 l 10 134000001 914 ROIIAN SAMADHAN KANKIIARE 762 15 12 12 39

2t9 110134000001922 SHUBHAM SHRAVAN DIIANGAR '163 l2 8

220 110134000001172 ROIIAN GAJANAN SONULE 764 6 8 6 20
22t I10134000001182 ADITYA PURUSHOTTAM PETKULE 765 5 0 6 11

222 l r0134000001697 DIPAK ANIL AHER 766 15 10 4t
223 110134000001701 DEVSING SARKA BARELA 767 12 18 l0 40

224 110134000001s14 AKASH IIANSHCHANDRA KAMLE '168 10 6 30

225 110134000001484 PRATIK RAMESH S{IRVASE 769 15 12 8 35

226 110134000001346 BIBHISIIAN MOIIAN KAMLE 7'70 8 I4 IO

227 110134000001392 AKSHAY SANJAY SHINDE 771 l5 to l0 41

228 110134000001249 GO\'INDA DEVIDAS REKHATE 7'12 ) 12 6 )?
229 110134000001063 NT!RT]-| II MILIND PIMPLE 773 6 0 4 l0
230 110134000001639 JLINAID RAIiQUE ABDUL 7'14 6 24

231 110134000001619 OM PANDHAN THAKARE 775 5 10 6 21

110134000001109 YTI!'RAJ RANGNATH SONAWANE 776 t) t4 l0 39

233 110134000001717 HARSTIAL ARJI]'I{ DHONE 77',| 6 14 8 :8
234 110134000001240 HANUMAN SANTOSH TADASE 7',18 12 l8 8 38

235 I 10134000001241 VIJAY SHIVAJI MAHI'RE 779 6 16 8 30

236 I 101_14000001805 AJAY BIIARAT KOLEKAR 780 8 16 10 34

23'l 110134000002381 KIRAN SANJAY KESKAR '181 12 18 8 38

238 I10134000000992 BHUSFIAN S}IY AM DHARMADHIKARI 782 8 10 6

239 110134000002115 SANDIP DHT]DAKU HATKAR 783 12 l4 10 36

240 110134000001024 PRATIK MAIIADEV KENE 784 10 L4 10 34

241 I 10134000001218 SAURAV SANJAY YEWATKAR 785 10 14 8

110134000002080 SHUBHAM BALIRAM KAWLE 786 12 18 6 38
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243 110i34000001404 MANGESH SANJAY KURSANGE 787 l5 14 8

244 l r0134000001t09 UMESH UTTAM GAVHANE 788 12 l4 8 34
245 110134000001687 PRASHANT BALIRAM DIIARANE '789 15 t6 8 39
246 I10134000002107 PRA\tsSH PRABTIAKAR MASKE '790 10 14 6 30

I101340000013s7 MANOJ SANGRAM KAGNE 791, 12 10 6 28
248 110r34000001511 DIPAK SAI,AKRAM BHILAVEKAR 792 10 l4 l0
249 110134000001s12 PRADIP ISHWAR SAWALKAR 793 12 t4 8 34
250 110134000001355 SADANAND MAROTI ROKADE 794 15 16 10 41

251 I10134000002287 SAMADHAN VILAS SATDIVE 795 8 0 o 14

252 I10134000001738 VIPUL PRA\'IN PATIL '196 l0 16 8 34

253 1 101 3400000173 9 TARUN BALKRUSHNA PAT1L 797 t2 12 6 30
254 1t 0134000001754 ABHISHEK MTIN DESHMUKH 798 t2 0 6 18

255 110134000001740 SAGAR SAMADI{]T{ PATIL 799 t2 t2 8

256 I t0 t34000002292 SWAPNIL DNYANES}IWAR SULE 800 15 l6 8 t9
25't l10134000002194 AKASH RAMESHRAO LATAYE 801 8 to 8

258 110134000002043 MAYUR TULSHIRAM BHOYE 802 10 14 10 34
2s9 110134000001213 AKHIL SLNILDATT ITWATKAR 803 10 16 10 36
260 l1 01 3400000 I 704 BAIAJ] DAGADU DESHMUKM 804 8 16 8 32
26r 110134000001101 AJAY RAMDAS VA]RALE 805 l0 t2 8 JO

262 110134000001628 SONU NANA DEVKATE 806 l5 14 10 39
110134000001107 VISI{VAS CHHOTELAI KASDEKAR 807 3 8 6 1'7

264 110134000001736 GANESH DATTARAO BODKHE 808 5 10 6 2l
265 110134000001103 ANKUSH NATHURAM BODAKI{E 809 l6 10 4l
266 r 1013400000232r KRUSHNA MADruKAR BEDRE 810 l2 l8 10 40

267 I10134000001776 SHIVS}IANKAR STIBHASH LOKHANDE 811 8 16 8

268 I10134000001829 VIKAS IIANI'MAN CODGI{ASE 812 5 5 6 l6
269 110134000002338 GAI]RAV BAIKRUSHNA NAGE 813 15 T4 8 3't
2'10 110134000002198 RAJESH VINODRAO GONDSE 814 10 18 IO 38
271 110134000001372 DASHARATII NARESH BETTIE 8i5 8 0 6 14

272 110134000002018 DATTA PANDIT TIPARE 816 5 10 8 23
l10134000001526 AJAY GOPAT UGATE 817 l5 14 10 39
I 101 34000001 I 84 FAIJAN A]<I{TAR SHAIKH 818 l5 16 8 39

275 110134000002134 ARIIN MACHHINDRA STIRNAR 819 15 I4 10 39
276 1 l0 134000002165 D}.IYANES T{W AR MALHARI KOKRE 820 12 l4 10 36
277 110134000001131 \.IKAS ANKOSHRAO IIARAI 821 12 t2 8 32
278 I10134000002142 RAMANAND RADIIESHAM NAI,GE 822 12 'i6 6 34
2'19 l10134000001588 SHWSTIANKAR UTTAM KORDE 823 10 l0 8 28
280 110134000002390 SANDIP KASHINATH GHOGARE 824 8 0 4 t2
281 110134000001108 JAGAN PANDURA}IG KAPATE 825 l2 30
282 110134000002235 ANGAD ARJUN Mt'LGIR 826 l0 12 8 30
283 1101_]4000001781 ANIKET NI!'RI]-III SUSHIR 82'7 l0 8 8 26
284 110134000001676 SUNIL GANGADHAR SHINDE 828 t2 i6 l0 38
285 l10134000001132 ADIL RAFIK LATUWALE 829 5 t2 4 2l
286 110134000001826 SHT]BIIAM TULSHIRAM MOKLE 830 Itr l4 8
28't 110134000001044 PANDIJRANG MAROTI DEVKAR 831 15 l8 l0 43
288 110134000001670 VISIIAL SANJAY JADIIAV 832 12 t2 8 32
289 110134000001862 NTTIN TANU KASDEKAR 833 6 8 8 24
290 110134000001436 KUNDAIIK PRABHU KARHAIE 834 5 l4 8 27
291 110134000001328 VAIJANATH MAROTI DHANVE 835 10 18 12 40
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292 110134000002227 OM CANESH C}IANDIWALE 836 10 t2 8 30

293 110134000001624 ASHRAF HUSAIN PATIIAN 83',1 5 8 21

294 110134000001742 GANESH BALU RAKH 838 8 l4 8 30

295 110134000001135 TUSIIAR DATTATRAY MAIIALLE 839 12 16 8 36
296 l 10 I 34000001666 AKSHAY ANIL INGAI.E 840 15 T4 a 37

29'1 I10134000001783 ASHISH PANJAB PANDE 841 10 8 30

298 110134000002007 SUNIL LNCVIAN INGAIE 842 15 18 l0 43

299 I 10134000002 I 19 JAWEDKHA SAHEBKHA PATIIAN 843 l0 16 10 36

300 110134000001279 ASHISH BAPIJRAO DHULDHL'I,E 844 6 5 4 t:)

301 I10134000001818 AI.IMBHURYAGARWE 845 l0 12 8 30

302 110134000001963 APPARAV KSSHAV DIIAKARE 846 10 T4 8

110134000001828 RAVI RAMESH CHIBHADE 847 10 I4 t0 34

304 110134000002150 RUPESH BABASAHEB LA}IDE 848 l5 16 10 41

305 110134000002r51 SACH]N NAVIIATH ROKADE 849 15 18 10

306 110134000001948 PMJSHKUMAR SANJAY TTWARI 850 8 16 8

307 110134000001947 ABHILASH JAGDISH SOLASINGAR 851 t2 18 10 40
308 110134000001037 PRANAV WTTHAL HAGE 852 5 0 6 l1
309 I10134000001304 VIMT ANANT MATE 853 l0 l0 8 z8
310 110134000001530 DIPAK VISHNU BHOSATE 854 t2 0 4 16

3ll 110134000002267 YOGESH MARTAND KIRDE 855 l0 16 8 34

312 110134000001329 KIRAN WTTHAL KALUBARME 8s6 t2 14 34

3ll 110114000001126 SATISH POPAT DIGI{E 85'1 l5 20 l0 45

314 1i0134000002053 ANIKET SIJBHASH DHURVE 858 t0 I2 10

315 110i34000001306 SHIJtsIIAM PRABI{AKAR SOYAM 859 12 t6 10 38

316 110r34000001353 SWAPNIL MAIIADEV LOKITANDE 860 t2 t8 10 40
317 I10134000001655 YOGESH MAHADEO PAWAR 861 IO 10 8 28

l18 110134000001314 KUNDAN SIJBIIASH DHURVE 862 10 l8 10 38

319 110134000002357 RAM RAJENDRA CI{ANEKAR 863 12 5 6
320 11013400000t918 AKASH BIIAGWANRAO HARAI 864 t2 l6 l0 38

321 110134000001179 AVINASH DEVIDAS PATIL 865 8 t2 a 28

322 110134000001313 ANKIT MLAS AWAGAN 866 8 12 8 28

11013400000i566 TANISH ANIL JADIIAV 867 8 l6 30
324 110134000001348 GUNDERAO NAMDEV AMUGE 868 t2 l8 l0 40

325 110134000002263 YASH SHATRUGHNA KHT]MKAR 869 10 t2 8 30
326 110134000001402 ASHUTOSH RAVIKAI'IT JAWANJAT 870 t2 l0 l0

I10134000001209 MANGESH SANJAY WAGH 871 8 0 4 12

328 110134000001643 PRAJWAL VIJAY GAWANDE 872 4 t2 6 22
329 110134000001208 KRISHNA VISHNU KADAM 871 8 t4 8 30
130 110134000002269 DATTA WAMAN WAGH 8'14 8 t2 8 28
t3t 110134000002264 PAVAN GAJANAN BHAGILE 875 10 18 10 38

r10134000002276 A}'INASH DIGAMBAR BHAGILE 8'16 15 8

333 I 10134000002284 PAVAN SIJRESH BHAGILE 877 8 l0 8 26

334 110134000001616 SACHIN PANDURANG TEKAM 878 12 t2 10 34
335 I10134000001308 PRANAV RAJENDRA JOSHI 879 12 t2 8 32

336 110134000001438 NILESH BIIAGWAN GIRI 880 8 16 8

110134000001217 ABHISI{EK ANIL CHAVHAN 881 l0 t2 6 28
338 110134000001226 OM PI'RUSFIOTTAM H]RE 882 10 t2 8 30
339 I10134000002206 BHAGWAT ASHOK MARKAD 883 6 T4 6 26
340 110134000001464 VTVEK VIJAY DESHMUKH 884 l0 14
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341 110134000001712 KIRAN BALAJI MARKAD 885 l0 10 6 26

342 I10134000001469 AIIM SAI-IM SHAIKH 886 l0 14 6 30

343 110134000001732 HANUMAN DIPAK BHISE 887 6 14 6

344 110134000001377 SHWAM CIORAKHNATH GUTE 888 t5 16 10 4l
345 110134000001178 DiPAK DATTATRAY LAI{ANE 889 l5 t2 10

346 110134000001260 ASHISH VIJAY NARWAS 890 8 12 6 26

110134000001268 PANKAJ VINOD KHANDWAYE 89r 12 t2 8

348 110134000002317 SANCHIT SHANKAR MAHALLE 892 12 12 8 32

349 1 10 1 t400000 ll 74 YASH PRAMODRAO PAWAR 893 5 12 6 23

350 |0134000002222 ASHISH RAMKRUSHNA BAYWAR 894 l5 L4 R

351 110134000002220 RUTVIK GAJANAN DHIJRVE 895 l0 14 10 34

352 110134000002221 ANIKTT IIDDHAV MODSIiE 896 l5 l8 10 43

353 I10114000002224 SANKET UDDI{AV MODASHE 897 l5 18 12 45
354 I10134000002223 SHTIBIIAM BHAURAO SANGALE 898 t2 18 10 40
355 110134000002219 PAVAN BIIAURAO SANGLE 899 15 18 12 45

356 110134000002208 VIKAS NILKANTII NAPTE 900 12 16 10 38
357 110134000001069 KARNK RAJENDRA NAWAI.KAR 901 t2 16 8 36

358 I10134000001481 MANOJ MAROTRAO ATAIKAR 902 l5 18 8 4l
359 110134000001s27 SA}IEBRAO VIKASRAO GADADE 903 l0 18 10 38

360 1 10134000002234 STIMIT JAYSING SOLANKE m4 15 16 l2
361 110134000001896 SYEDASLAM SYEDNIYAZ AII 905 l0 16 8 34

362 110134000001933 SI{YAM RAMDAS SOLANKE 906 6 0 I 7

363 r 101r4000001510 GAURAV RANOII TIGHULE 90'1 l0 14 8

364 1t0t34000001093 OM GAJANAN SAWAKE 908 8 I4 6 28

365 11013400000r515 PRATIIAMESH NANDKUMAR MARALE 909 15 l8 8 4l

366 I t0134000001729 GAURAV SIIENFAD NEMNAR 910 10 I4 8

367 110134000001071 ABHISIIEK BI{AGWAN TRIKAL 911 15 l8 l0
368 110134000001787 RUSHIKESH SI]RESH KARHALE 912 15 l4 l0 39
369 110134000002347 SHUBHAM SANJAY BULE 913 8 t2 8 28

370 I10t34000002278 ABIIIJ]T DEVIDAS JADIIAV 914 12 16 l0 38

3't1 110134000001570 ABHIJIT SHRIKRUSHNA SOLANKE 915 5 18 6 29
372 110134000001853 BHUSHAN VTNOD NAROTE 916 15 l4 8

110134000001957 ROIIAN ARVIND RATHOD 9t'l 10 l0 6 26

374 1r0134000001920 PF"AFUL RAJU PAIHADE 918 8 I4 l0 32
375 1101340000022s3 SHIVS}IANKAR MOHAN HARNE 9t9 t2 t6 8 36

3'16 110134000001909 RUSHABH RAMESH DANGE 920 8 t6 8

110134000002341 YOGESH CAJANAN APTLIRKAR 921 8 l6 8

378 l10114000002188 BI{AGWAN KISAN THAKRE ot, t:) 10 l0 35

379 l10114000001994 RUSHIKESH NAMDEV SUROSI{E 923 t2 l4 i0 36

380 110134000001047 HARIDAS SHIVIIATH REGTIDE 924 l8 t2 45

J81 110134000001578 PRASIIANT SHIVAJI KHADEKAR 925 t:t 16 8 t9
382 110134000001232 KARAN ATMARAM KANULE 926 t2 8 I 2T

381 110134000001349 AKSHAY PARMESIIWAR KUMBHFALE 927 t6 10 4l

384 110134000001351 TRIBHUVAN AKASHSINGH TiIAKUR 928 12 t6 8 36
385 110134000001334 ROIIIT IIEMANT MAHAJAN 929 12 t6 t0 38

386 110134000001352 ANKUSH AN]L DUBEY 930 5 0 8 ll
387 I10134000001652 KES}IAV GAJANAN WAGH 93r 8 18 10 36
J88 110134000001282 VAIBIIAV SANTOSH GAWANDE 932 1) 12 8 J)
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389 l 101 34000001 1 s4 VISHNU SHRIKRUSHNA CI]ATUR 933 l0 10 10 30
390 110134000001082 MAYTIR GAJANAN CHAVAN 934 8 12 6
J9l 110134000001513 SHUBIIAM BIIAGVAN PANDIIARE 915 l5 18 t0 43
392 I10134000002073 SHRIKANT ANANDA LAKADE 936 15 16 t0 41

393 110134000001771 ABIIIJIT ASHOK KIIRWADE 93',7 8 t4 8 30

394 110134000001379 CHANSHAM SIIALIKRAM PANKHULE 938 t2 t4 8 34

395 110134000001767 VISHNU SHRIDIIAR KURWADE 939 x 14 6 28
396 110134000001764 PRAVINRAJTV GADHAVE 940 10 t2 6 28
397 110134000002159 OMKAR MO}IAN NARWADE 941 6 0 4 l0
398 110134000002195 VISIIANU SANJAY BHOYAR 942 6 0 6 12

399 1101340000021s8 DHIRAJ LAHUJI WADKILE 943 5 8 8 2l
400 I10134000001902 PRAJWAL DEVICHAND PAWAR 944 8 0 8 lo
401 110134000001876 PUNDLIK TUKARAM BAKLE 945 10 5 8

402 i 10134000002081 RITESH SI]AHA"II THOMBARE 946 8 t4 8
403 110114000001214 ASHOK S}IANKAR CHMOTE 94'7 6 10 4 20
404 110134000001596 MOHSIN MUMTAZ KHAN 948 12 t4 8
405 110134000001839 VINAYAK GAJANAN PAWAR 949 6 5 4 l5
406 110134000002045 SIIARAD DINKARRAO LADE 950 12 18 10 40
407 I 101 3400000 l 83 I SACHIN B}IAGWAN JADIIAV 951 l5 16 10 4l
408 l r0134000001338 RUSH]KESH SHRIKRUSHNA PISODE 952 12 8

409 110134000001592 BILAL HANIF MOIIAMMAD 953 IJ l6 8 'lo

4t0 110134000001812 MAYURRAruLADE 954 12 14 8 34
4l I 110134000001865 AMIT WTTIIAL IDHOLE 955 t2 l6 8 _t6

412 110134000001868 OMKAR NAMDEO IDHOLE 956 12 l8 8 38
411 110134000001686 CTOPAT ANNA KATKAR 957 10 l6 8 34
4t4 l 10134000002 106 VIJAY SHRIRANG GORE 958 12 1,6 8 36
415 110134000001310 YASH TARACHAND PARDESHI 959 5 t2 4
416 I10134000001376 RAMESIIWAR GANESH BAILAL 960 8 I4 8 30
417 110134000001207 MRUNAL KALIDAS ROIIANKAR 961 12 16 36
418 l10r 34000001784 KRUSHNA TULSHIRAM UNIIALE 962 l0 l4 6 30
419 110134000001482 HRTIDAY PRAMOD ROKADE 963 5 0 4 9
420 110134000001382 SHIVAM DAYARAM SOLANKE 964 8 t4 8 t0
421 110134000001897 ROSIIAN BATVANT DIIAKANE 96s 8 t4 l0
422 110134000001161 PURUSHOTTAM ASHOK DAKHORE 966 5 5 4 l4
423 l10134000001459 RAVI SANTOSH CIIAVIIAN 967 8 l2 8 28
424 l r0134000001014 WTTHAL BHANUDAS BANSODE 968 6 16 8 30
425 110134000001960 ABHISMK RAMKISAN KAKADE 969 8 12 8 28
426 110134000001 142 SANKET MUKESH ARORA 970 8 8 4 20
427 110134000001630 AJAY SOPAN JEVALEWAD 9'71 t2 16 8 36
428 I10134000001919 KRUSHNA SHANKAR BHISE 972 l6 8 39
429 110134000001915 ARJIIN VILAS CIIAVAN 973 8 0 6 t4
430 110i34000001078 KUNAL NILESH NANDOKAR 974 5 8 6 l9
431 I10134000001307 MANGESH WTTI{AL AMZARE 975 T2 16 36
432 110134000001373 VISIIAL RAMDAS DAKHORE 9'16 10 l2 6 28
433 110134000001982 ROHIDAS VINOD CH]RANGE 9',1'1 6 t4 8 28
434 110134000001668 HARIOM SURESII MI{AISANE 978 5 0 4 9
435 110134000000998 SACHIN AAPPA RATHOD 979 8 8 30
436 110134000001498 ABHISHEK PRAFULLA GADGOLE 980 t2 t4 8 34
437 110134000001490 KIJNAL VILAS CIIA{JD}IARI 981 8 l6 10 34
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438 1101J4000001452 ARVIND KA]LAS PAI,VE 982 l2 l0 8 30

439 110134000001437 CIIETAN SANTOSH SAWANT 983 8 t6 8

440 11013400000r50i ADITYA NANDKISHOR NAIK 984 6 0 7

441 I t013400000t084 GANESH DILIP PAIASKAR 985 15 8 8 31

442 11011400000t779 PRATIK VTTTHAL WAGHMARE 986 15 t2 6

443 I10134000002124 UMESH LAXMAN KHADSE 98'7 10 l8 8 36

4M 110134000002193 VINOD SHIVAJI KI{ADSE 988 l0 6 28

445 110i34000001609 PAVAN GAJANAN K1JTE 989 8 14 8 30

446 t 10134000001992 YOGESH DTJRYODHAN CHUDE 990 10 to 8 34

447 I10134000001991 NIIIN SHANKAR JAMBHOLE 991 l0 l8 6 34

448 110134000001880 SUNIL SHRIKRUSHNA DTVI{ALE 992 l0 0 8 18

449 fi0134000002294 SAGAR DATIA UN}IALE 993 l0 18 8 l6
450 11013400000218s DIPAK PIRAJI K}IARAVAIDE 994 6 8 6 20
451 110134000002041 ANIL TEJRAO GUNJAL 995 l5 10 8 33

452 110134000002070 CTOPAI, MANIK PARASKAR 996 l5 I4 8 37

453 I10134000001203 ANANTA ANIL PATHRIKAR 99'7 I 16 6 30

454 110134000001766 MORESIIWAR LAKIIAN WARCHO 998 12 10 6 28

455 I10134000001563 DIPAK ANIL KOGDE 999 l0 14 6 30

456 110134000001555 SHUB}IAM DHANRAJ KULAT 1000 16 10 38

457 110134000001143 VISHWAJEET AIJDIIMBAR GADIIA\E 1001 6 14 8 28

458 110134000001259 AKSIIAY CAJANAN GAWANDE 1002 8 34

459 1101t4000001523 IEJAS SOPANRAO SAITINKHE 1003 l0 l6 6 32

460 110134000001148 VA]BHAV ANIL MASKX 1004 8 14 6 28

461 110134000002231 SACHIN BAPURAO TIDKE 1005 l5 16 10 4l
462 110134000001937 NAGESH RAJENDRA MAM]LWAD 1006 LO 8

463 110134000002271 ABHISHEK MAHADEV NIKOLE 1007 l0 10 6 26

464 I 101_t40000023 83 SURAI PRAKASH SOLANKT 1008 5 0 4 9

465 110r34000002079 GAJANAN MADHIJ'KAR KUYATE 1009 t2 6 30

466 110134000001391 PTYIJSH DATTATRAY DESHMUKH 1010 8 I4 6 28

467 110134000001050 VIS}IAL DNYHANESHWAR GAWANDE 1011 l0 8 8 26

468 110134000002109 SAKHARAM STJNDAR BIKKAD t0t2 l5 18 10

469 110134000001522 KISHOR BAJIRAO BHONDYE 1013 l5 18 10

470 I10134000001465
SWAPNIL BTIALCHANDRA
CHAIIDHARI

1014 8 8 6 22

47I 110134000001164 SOPAN GOPAL DHANKE 1015 l2 12 10 34

472 I10134000001434 VAIBHAV GAJANAN GANGATIRE 1016 J 0

473 I10134000001825 GAIIRAV DNYANDEV WANKHADE 1017 l0 5 6 2l
474 110134000001721 AKSHAY UTIAM SAKHARE 1018 T2 6 24

4'15 110134000001723 RUSHIKESH BHAGWAT KHADE 1019 15 16 10 41

4'16 110134000002182 SAGAR GANESH BANGAR r020 6 8 6 20
47',| 110134000001925 YASH SIDDHARTH SURADKAR l02l l0 16 8 34

4'78 110134000001893 PARTH SHIVAJI NAGARE 1022 0 l0 8 18

479 110134000001424 HARIOM GANESH SARODE 1021 6 8 4 l8
480 110134000002172 OMKAR MADHAV BANGAR 1024 4 5

481 I101340000023J7 SATISH BHAGWAN GITE 1025 l5 18 t2
482 110134000002335 YOGESH SANJAY IGIIARE t026 t5 18 10 43

483 110134000002336 IUSIIAR NARAYAN AGHAV t027 l5 10 39
484 110134000001647 AMOL BHUJANGRAO AGIIAV 1028 t2 18 8 38
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485 110134000001144 GOLU VINOD JADHAO 1029 12 8 36
486 110134000002346 KARTIK NAGESH GHUGE 1030 8 l4 8 30
487 l 101 3400000161 5 GOVIND KUNDALIK POTFADE 1031 t2 5 8 ')s

488 110134000001538 NANDKISHOR RAMKISAN KASDEKAR 1.032 10 0 4 t4
489 110134000001762 NILESH THANNU DHIKAR 1033 8 12 6 26
490 110134000001997 YASH MOI{ANRAO DESHMUKII 1034 15 18 10 43
491 110134000001841 VABHAV SANTOSH PATOND 1035 l5 18 10 43
492 1101t4000001844 IUSI{AR ARVIND PATOND l0J6 10 l6 10 36
493 1r0134000001846 SANIOSH SHIVI{ARI GITE 1037 8 l4 8 30
494 110134000001904 PRADIP TRYAMBAK TARE 1038 15 16 10 4I
495 r 10134000001088 BALU PANJAB BHAGEWAR 1039 l5 l8 10
496 I10134000001477 NISIIANT MADANLAL PAII 1040 t2 16 l0 38
497 110134000002362 SANGHARSH BHARAT DEVKATE 1041 15 l8 l0 43
498 110134000001622 DIPAK KISAN CHIBI{ADE t042 8 8 4 20
499 110134000001518 NAMDEV SAHEBRAO TIIENGAT 1043 l0 14 10 34
500 110134000001066 SIDDHANATH DEVRAO BELE 1044 l5 12 8 35
501 110134000002394 NISIIANT SUDIIAKAR AVATE 1045 10 l6 l0 36

502 110134000001866 NAZRULISLAMSHAH SIKANDAR
S}IAH 1046 t2 8 6 26

503 110134000002378 COPAI GAMBHIR D}IANGAR t047 t2 14 n
504 110134000001803 RAVI SATWAJI GARULE 1048 6 5 6 l7
505 I10134000001849 DATTATRAY PANDIT VANJARI 1049 15 l8 8 41
506 l10134000002051 ANAND BATAJI BAIKARE 1050 15 0 8
507 110134000002114 VISHAL ARUN PANDE 1051 15 14 12 4I
508 110134000002064 PAWAN SANJAY CHAVAN 1052 l5 l6 8 39
509 110134000001623 SAH]L RAJJAK CHAUDHARI l05l 15 t4 t2 41
510 l10134000001642 DANISH HAKIM MUNMWAIE 1054 8 8 30
511 110134000001691 SIDDIIESH RAJENDRA KHADSE 1055 5 5 16
5t2 110134000001212 MAI'UR HARIDAS VARD}IAV 1056 5 5 4 l4
513 110134000001552 RAVIRAJ RAMCHANDRA KANTE 1057 8 0 4 l2
514 I t0134000001693 SHIJBHAM CAJANAN LAKHAPLJRE 1058 8 8 8 24
sl5 110134000001412 KARAN VIJAY SHINDE 1059 8 0 8 l6
516 110134000001239 KARTEEK SHTWAL BANERKAR 1060 t2 16 10 38
sl't l r0134000001613 GAJANAN RAMJI KOKATE 1061 t2 14 10
518 110134000001792 ADESH RAJESH HARANE t062 5 t4 8 27
519 110134000002252 KRUSHNA PARASNATH ROTIIE 1063 5 8 6 t9
520 110134000001146 SHAIKHSHABBIR SIIAIKH NAZEER 1064 8 14 8 30
s21 110134000001271 KATPESH GOVINDA DIIANGAR 1065 e 18 6
522 110134000001877 SI]NIL SHANTARAM SHIRSALE 1066 15 l4 8
521 110134000001664 JAY DILIP }IARKAT t067 12 8 8 28
524 110134000001665 TIISIIAR DATTA IRATKAR 1068 6 8 6 20

525 110134000002148
AIMASAI{MAD
MQI{AMMADMTJKHTAR AHMAD

1069 t2 8 6

526 l10134000001042 NJRBIIAY SHIVI{ARI PANDE 1070 8 6 20
527 110134000002313 YOGESH SUDTIAKAR KATE 1071 6 0 4 l0
528 110134000002236 SHOHEB YUSUF CHAUDHARI 1072 4 t4 6 24
529 110134000002084 AVINASH CIIANDRAKANT PAWADE 1073 8 10 6 24
510 110134000002262 ARJUN DAT"IATRAY JADIIAV 1074 8 l6 6 l0
531 I10134000002046 DIIANANJAY SANTOSH KIIADE 1075 15 18 12 45
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s32 110134000002040 AMIT RAJESH GAWANDE 1076 10 8 30

s33 110134000001057
MOHAMMADANAS MOHAMMAD
JAVFT'

1017 t2 10 10 32

534 l l0 r 34000001 171 ZEESHAN IMRAN SAYYAD 1078 l0 20 t2 42

535 I1011400000t544 HARISHCIIANDRA SUBHASH KIJKADE 1079 l0 18 8

536 110134000001719 AMITVINAYAK BUDMEWAR 1080 10 t6 l0 36

53'1 110134000001075 SHUBHAM SUDHAKAR DITEMBARE l08l 8 l4 8 30

538 110134000001062 GAJANAN RAMJI SABLE t082 12 t2 6

539 1r0134000002202 OM ARUN SIIELKE 1083 12 0 t l3
540 110i34000002265 SHRIKRUSHNA PRATHAD WANDE 1084 5 t4 6. 25

541 r 10134000002350 ADITYA SANJAY WANDE 1085 l0 8 6 24

s42 110134000002380 MANGESH \IJAY MOHOKAR 1086 l5 16 8 39

543 110134000001193 PRASAD RAMESH L,{NDKAR 1087 8 16 10 34

544 I101t4000001573 PRANAV MANOJ BOCHARE 1088 6 0 6 t2

545 I1084000001806 SAGAR VIJAY GADGE 1089 6 0 0 6

546 110134000001492 PRAVIN MAHADEO MAIGHANE 1090 6 t0 6 22

547 I t0134000001495 AKASH DATTA MAIGIIANE 1091 4 8 4 l6
548 I10134000001095 DIGAMBAR RAMESiIWAR GITE 1092 t2 t4 8 34

549 I10134000001706 KARAN MAHADEO SULTANE 1093 l0 12 8 t0
550 1i0134000001714 BHUSHAN SHRIKRUSHNA DUTONDE 1094 t2 5 8 25

551 1 r013400000t292 SATISH DATTU JAD}IAV 1095 l0 18 10 38

552 110134000001303 MAHENDRA EKNATI] TATTIE 1096 t2 18 8 38

551 I10134000001460 KRISH GOPAL KALE 109'7 15 16 8 39

554 110134000001401 OM SAMBIIAII BARAD 1098 10 t2 10

555 I10134000001100 AKSHAY SUNIL DATALE 1099 tf l4 8

556 110134000001224 ADITYA BABASAIIEB JADHAV 1100 10 5 4 l9
))/ 110134000001574 PRITAM NITIN KOLHE 1l0l 8 8 10 26

558 110134000001924 ASHISII RAJENDRA DABERAO lto2 l0 i0 4 24

559 110134000002250 SHIJBHAM SAHADEV GHUMKAR 1l0l t2 t0 8 30

560 110134000001869 RUSHIKESH W TI{AL DEVKATE 1104 6 18 8

561 110134000001027 OM DIPAK CHANDT]RKAR I105 8 12 8 28

562 110134000001769 ADITYA ANIL DHUMALE 1106 10 I4 10 34

563 110134000001194 SAGAR ARUN CAWAI 1107 5 0 6 l1
564 l10134000001s00 GAIJRAV DILIP I'MALE 1108 5 0 6

565 110134000001751 BHAGWAN NAMDEV STIELAR 1109 l5 l6 l0 4l
566 I10134000001750 AJINATH RAMC1IANDRA BADOGE 1110 l0 20 10 40

567 1r0r34000001747 HANLIVIRAJ KALYAN SHIRSATH 1l1l 12 20 10

568 l10134000001745 SAGAR MOIIAN AHER rtt2 t5 18 10 43

569 110134000001748 CFIANDRAKANT GANESH KUKLARE 1113 18 12 42

570 110134000001749 RAVINDRA PI]NDLIK AHER 1114 12 l6 10 38

571 t 101t4000002116 RAHIJL SAHEBRAO WANKI{ADE 1115 8 l6 8

572 110i34000001192 ROIIAN GANESH NAWALKAR 1116 12 14 8 34

573 110134000001499 PAWAN SUDHAKAR PATIL 17 6 8 6 20

5't4 110134000002128 VAIBIIAV SAIIEBRAO DI1ANGAR 1118 10 8 8 26

575 110134000001074 RAHUL VASANTA LAKHAPATI 1119 6 5 6 t7

576 110134000002100 SOIIAN NARENDRA LAD 1120 8 0 8 l6
577 I10134000002274 KARAN DILIP YEWAIE tt2l l5 18 10

578 110134000002273 MOTIRAM D}ryANESIIWAR SAWALE tt22 t) 18 10
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579 110134000001833 SHANKAR RAMESH KARWATE 1l2l 8 t4 6 28

580 I l0l14000001541 TL'KARAM DNYANESIIWAR NATKAR tl24 6 l0 6 22

581 110134000001856 AJAY MADHIJKAR DAKHORE n2s 8 0 I 9

582 110134000001242 ASHISH STIANKAR MASKE |26 t:) 16 10

583 110134000001966 ROHAN SUBiIASH BHOYAR 1127 12 8 34

584 I 101340000021 92 MARUTI RAMCHANDRA TONDALE 1128 15 20 10

585 110134000002410 RAJ VITTHAL PATOND 1129 5 0 I 6

586 I1013400000r894 SAMEER DAMODHAR DHOMANE t 130 10 18 10 38

5A't 110134000001299 OM 1JMESH PAWAR 1131 t2 l6 10 38

588 110134000002384 ADITYA PURUSHOT"TAM LAIIE 1t32 15 l4 8 3'l

589 110134000001327 KAMRANRAZASHAH IMRANALI SHAH 1l13 12 8

590 110134000002139
MOHAM MADFAZAN MOHAMMAD
ILYAS

1134 8 0 4 l2

591 I10134000002391 DIPAK NANASAIIEB DOIPHODE 1135 10 18 8 36

592 110134000001733 ABI{IJIT BHAGWAN PATIL 1136 12 10 10

593 l10134000001734 AKASIIAY RAMDAS PATIL tt37 15 16 10 4l
594 110134000001333 SAGAR SUDHAKAR SONAWANE 1138 12 l8 10 40
595 I 10114000002026 ADITYA VINAYAKMWANE I139 8 0 I 9

596 110134000001650 AMOL SUBHASH PHOLE 1140 4 5 4

597 I10134000001256 OMKAR UTTAM DUDULE 1141 6 12 8 26
598 t 10134000002126 YOGESH BIRU ADSUL 1142 t2 l0 8 30

599 110134000001468 KARTK PRAKASH CHOPDE 1143 15 18 10

600 l10134000001756 SAURABH BALKRUSHNA DABERAO 1144 l0 0 4 14

601 I 101_]400000:306 VIKAS VISHNU KANODE 1145 10 20 8 38

602 110134000002325 AD]NATH PANDURANG RAUT 1146 12 18 l0 40

603 110134000001370 NITIN WITIIALRAO SIIENDRE 1147 l0 14 8

604 l10134000001237 VISFTVAJTI BHASHIIA.R SOLANKN I148 6 8 6 20

605 I10134000001456 MVINDRA ANANTA BANDGAR 1149 l0 14 6 30

606 110134000001344 DILIP FAKIRRAO MUSALE 1150 l0 12 8 30

607 I10134000001278 SIIANKAR CHHAGAN DAKHORE 1l5l 15 16 10 41

608 110134000002241 PRADIP SADASHIV SABLE 1152 10 10 6 26

609 110134000001502 ASHOK GAJANAN SHINDE I153 l5 0 8 23

610 11013400000129s AMIR FAKIR GAUARVE 1154 8 8 8 24
6ll 110134000001022 ROHIT PRAMOD LAHAMGE I155 12 12 8 32

612 110134000001474 JAY ANIL WAYZADE 1156 12 l6 l0 38

613 110134000001141 AMAR GAJANAN BTruRKADE ll57 10 l0 l0 30

614 I10134000002058 SATYAM BHASKAR GHORSADE 1158 10 l0 8 28
615 110134000001094 SIJNIL PRAKASHRAO KOLEKAR 1159 6 t4 8 28

616 110134000001137 SHUB}IAM KISFIANRAO WAGHMARE 1160 6 l0 4 20

6t'1 110134000001293 KARAN GAJANAN POLE 1161 t2 t2 8

618 110134000000993 VA]BHAV KANBARAO KARRE 1t62 8 l4 8 30
619 110134000002123 ROIIAN RAJESH MASKE 1163 12 8 8 28

620 110134000001763 PRATHMESH VINOD MUSAIE 1164 6 l0 30

62! 110134000001426 ADITYA VISHNU K}IARATE I165 6 t4 t0 30

622 110134000001457 SACHIN VTTTHAL KHARATE I 166 15 8 8 31

623 110134000001851 GOVIND VYANKA*TRAO PANCHAL 11.6'7 8 I2 6 26

624 110134000001439 SHTVRAJ GOPINATH MUNDE I168 12 I8 10 40

625 1t0r34000M1429 SHATRUGHN RAMRAO CHANDEKAR t169 10 t6 8 34
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626 r 10134000001726 RAM BHASHKAR RATT{OD 1170 t2 16 6 34

62'1 110134000001720 NITESH GANGADIIAR PETE ttll t2 8 8 28

628 110134000001025 AVINASH DILIP RATITOD tl72 8 10 6 24

629 I10134000001882 ANAND RAMESH RATHOD 1173 6 0 I 7

630 I 10114000001I l5 RAHUL JAISING PAWAR 1t74 l5 16 10 4l
631 l 10134000001I l7 DNYANESIIWAR GAJANAN PADOL tt75 12 t6 l0 38

632 I 10134000001 804 UDAY DEVANAND BI{OSAIE Lt16 8 5 6 t9
633 11013400000i761 SUNIL RAMCIIANDRA DIIAKARE tt77 8 0 4 12

634 I 101J4000001895 GANPAT ANANTA WAGDAV 1 178 10 5

635 110134000001864 ANIKET VINOD BANGAR 1t'?9 l2 l8 8 l8
636 110134000001854 KRUSHNA GAJANAN GHUGE I180 t) 14 10 39

110134000001400 SAMADHAN PRALIIAD SH]NGNE I l8i 12 10 10 2)

638 110134000001394 SIIANKAR SUBHASH UGALE i 182 1) 12 l0
639 I10134000001416 BHAGAWAT SANTOSH JAGADAIE I 183 12 5 t0 2',7

640 110134000001602 YOGESH SAHEBRAO KAKAD 1184 10 10 10 30

641 110134000001965 RAKSHAK DEVCTIAND PAWAR 1185 5 10 6 21

642 | 10134000002025 PRA\€SH SUNIL CIIAVIIAN I186 12 12 10 34

643 110134000002226 KAMLESH SUDHAKAR SAIUNKE I187 12 t2 8

644 110134000001954 ST'B}IASH GOPAI SOLANKE 1188 8 t2 8 28

645 110134000001685 VAIBI{AV GANESH SOLANKE I189 5 10 4 l9
646 1101340000016s7 RAM SANJAY SOLANKE I 190 6 t2, 6 24

6'47 110134000001974 JAY SHARAD RAWARKAR l19l 6 0 4 l0
648 110134000001692 SHWAM JAGDISH KTDAR tt92 10 0 4 t4
649 110114000001489 YASHARTH BT{ARAT YADAV 1193 10 0 I l1
650 110134000002171 NADM AFSARKHAN PATTIAN 1194 8 l4 l0
65r 110134000001031 VAIBHAV RAMA CTORE 1195 10 8 32

652 110134000002379 PRAVIN BABARAO PIIAD t196 15 16 10 41

651 I10134000002167 SHUBHAM PURUSHOTTAM SONUNE 1197 15 l6 10 41

654 110134000001189 RUSHIKESH KADUBA INGLE 1198 t2 8 6 26

110134000001210 KARTIK SHIVANAND NAGRE 1199 5 l6 8 29

656 110134000002056 OM ASHOK ASOLKAR 1200 5 0 6 l1
657 110134000001774 PRAJWAL TTILSHIRAM TA4ALE 1201 t) t2 8 35

658 1r0134000001674 ATHARV SANJAY THOTE \202 6 l0 8 24

659 I10134000001298 RAJENDRA SEVA PAWAR 1203 4 t2 4 20

660 i 10134000001690 DATTATREY DEVLAI LANDE 1204 8 l6 6 30

661 110134000001011 MA\{JR RAJENDRA CJOND 1205 8 t6 8 3Z

662 I l0i 340000020s4 VISHNU TEJRAO CHOPDE 1206 6 t4 6 26

663 110134000002141 DHIRAJ MUKTESIIWAR BEDJAWAICE t207 12 l6 8 36

664 I10134000001485 DNYANESIIWAR KESIIAV MUNDE 1208 12 l8 8 J8

665 110134000002001 AMOL RAM AGLAVE 1209 15 l8 l0 43

666 110134000001s34 NAVAI DNYANESHWAR RATHOD 1210 6 l4 6

110134000002117 PAVAN RAMESI{VAR KALVE l2l I 8 6 l9

668 1r0134000002024 DNYANESTIWAR BAIAJ1 YAMULWAD 1212 12 l4 8 34

669 110134000002366 SANTOSH VIIAY KAWARKIIE t213 l5 l4 10 39

670 l10134000001867 EKANATH DATTA KHOKTE 1214 10 l0 6 26

671 110134000001120 ADITYA PRAKASH KATWE 1215 8 l6 6 30

I t0134000001989 VAIBTIAV RAMESIIWAR MANE 1216 15 l6 t2 43

673 110134000002316 VUAY VASANTRAO PANDITKAR 1217 3 0 0 3
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6'14 110134000002090 GOPAI, D}IYANOBA AWCHAR 1218 15 8 37

o/) I10134000002094 MAHESH KESHAVRAO BHISE 1219 l0 16 8 34

676 I10134000001503
SURYAKANT PRAKASHRAO
SIIRYAWANSHI

t220 l5 16 10 4l

6't't I10134000001043 ASLAMKHAN AYYTIB KHAN 1221 10 8

6'18 110134000000999 KRUSHNA GAJANAN SAUNDAIE 1.222 8 8 6 22

679 I10134000001130 GAIIRAV GAJANAN BHARATE 1223 8 0 t4
680 110r34000001ll4 VAIBIIAV VINAYAKRAO KALE 1224 5 5 4 t4
681 I 101 34000001 I 2l KNDAR RAJENDRA KHOLKUTE t225 0 6 l8
682 l i0134000001356 SUIAL RAJU RATHOD t226 l5 12 8 35

68J 110134000001368 GANESH BIIAGWAN SARKATE 122't 6 10 6 22

684 I10134000002048 tsRAI]IM NUAM SHAIKFI t228 5 10 4 19

685 r 10134000001021 DIVYESH MAROTI AGARTE t229 l0 12 8 30

686 1 101 3400000 1964 SIIESHKTIMAR VIJAY BANSODE 1230 8 0 4 12

687 110134000001162 SAINAT'II KALIDASH TARKE 1231 l5 16 10 4l
688 110134000001163 SIDDIIESIIWAR HAzu KADAM 1232 l5 14 10 39

689 I10134000001722 PRASAD RAMRAO DEVKATE l0 0 4 14

690 110134000001688 SHWRAJ RAMESH SL'ROSIIE t234 15 8 37

691 110134000001673 AVADHUT DILIP KII'LE 1235 10 16 12 J8

692 110134000002348 DH1RAJ JAYAVANTA BULBULE 1236 l0 16 8 34

693 11013400000r813 GAJENDRA MAI{ADEV KALE 1237 6 0 8 l4
694 110134000002197 ANKUSH RANJEET INGLE 1238 t4' 8 34

69s l 101 3400000 i09 I AKASH DNYANESI{WAR MUKADE 1239 5 16 8 ,o
696 110134000001086 ABHISHEK SUDIIAKAR KACHKAR t240 8 T4 8 30

69',7 110134000001983 ANURAG DIPAK BHATIJRKAR t24l 6 16 8 30

698 110134000001608 AVINASH KESHAV DARADE t242 5 10 6 2l

699 110134000001640 VAIBIIAV RAMKRUSHNA JAWARKAR 1243 5 0 9

700 1101_14000002J08 I{ARSI{AD RATIRAM WAKDE t244 t2 10 34

701 l 101 34000002 170 ABHIIEET BHAUSAHEB CHITRAK 1245 10 16 10 36

7U 110134000002169 SAIJRABH VIKRAM BAGDE t246 l0 10 8 28

703 110134000001070 BHUSHAN SANJAY CHINCHORE 1247 15 I4 e 3'7

704 110134000001801 CANESH SURESH AWCHAR 1248 6 0 4 10

705 110134000002243 NETAJI SHRIT{ARI ANDHARE 1249 15 5 10 30

706 I10134000001076
PRI]TIIVIRAJSINC RATANSING
SOLANKE

1250 10 16 8 34

707 110134000002030 RAMLAI- RAJENDRA KUTE t25I 10 T4 8 32

708 110134000001028 PRAJWAT RATANSING PAWAR t252 8 8 6 22

709 110134000002415 RAHIIL BAI-AJI MOKAIE 1253 15 16 10 4t
710 1101340000010?6 PRAVIN WTTHAL GHANOT 1254 12 0 4 l6
111 t10134000002002 RAMBHAU JAGGANATH SHIMPLE 1255 8 12 6 26
'712 I 101_t4000002164 SAYYADHUZEF SAYYAD ZAHIR 1256 + 8 a 20

713 I I0134000002173 FIROZKHAN IDREES KHAN 1257 15 l6 l0 41

714 l 10 r 34000002 I 86 SUFIYAN MAHMOOD KIIAN 1258 10 16 10 36

7t5 110134000002201
GHI]LAMSHOEB GHULAMIIABEEB
GHIN,AM

t259 1,2 t4 10

't16 110134000001824 SANDIP VALMIK KANDE 1.260 14 6

7l'7 r 10134000001359 OM MOHAN WANKHADE 1261 12 8 6 26

718 110134000001340
SUMITSINGH SHAILENDRASINGH
RAJPUT

1262 15 16 12 43

7t9 I10134000002190 SHUBHAM BHUJANGRAO SISODE t263 16 10 38
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.720 110134000001990 PRATHMESH ARIUN MUND}IE t264 15 8 l0
721, l10134000001579 SI{EIMRAN SHEAJM SHE 1265 12 10 4 26

722 110134000001061 RAMEEZKHAN ZAMEERKHAN KIIAN 1266 8 t2 6 26

'123 110134000001157 ZAIDKAMRANKHAN NAZAKAT KHAN 1,267 0 6 t4

724 110134000001850
DNYANESIIWAR SHRIKRUSHNA
BONDE

1268 5 10 8

725 I10134000001568 SAURAV STIRESH SATARKAR 1269 8 T4 8 30

726 I1013400000i478 AKASH SHRIRANG KARHALE 1270 6 0 8 14
'727 I10134000001479 RAM RAJKI]MAR KARIIALE 127 | 5 t2 8 z)
728 11013400000 t567 MAHESH PRALIIAD KOGADE 12'72 6 l8 8

729 1101340000022r l SI'RAJ MANOHAR KOGADE tz13 8 l2 8 28
730 110134000001532 STJRAJ MANOIIAR SADABAL 1274 12 t4 10 36
't3I 110134000001656 RAVI PAN'ABRAO INGLE t2'1s 10 0 8 l8
732 I 10 134000001494 ROHAN MADI{AV ANASANE 1276 3 0 0 3

733 110134000001250 KARAN JEEVAN DANDI 1277 10 0 4 l4
734 I 101 340000021 80 VIKAS GOPAT ASOLKAR 12'18 10 10 8 28
735 110134000002087 VAIBI{AV ATMARAM SANAP 1279 l0 16 10 36
736 110134000001399 SOPAN NTVRTI|IY MANGLE 1280 l0 1+ 8
737 110134000001I l2 SIIANTANU SANJAY DANDALE 1281 l0 8 8

738 11013400000194s YASH SI]AMIIVEL NAVGIRI 1282 10 t2 8 30
739 110134000002296 GOPAL BHUJANG WAGH 1283 12 l4 l0
'740 110134000002382 KRUSHNA SHIVKTJMAR G]TTE 1284 10 t2 8 30
74I i10134000001285 AVINASH BALAJI MIJNDE 1285 t2 18 10 40
742 110134000001977 MATIESH DARBARSING GIRASE 1286 12 16 8 36
'7 43 110134000001775 DADABHAI DEORAM MASULE 1287 l0 18 t0 38
744 110134000001558 VAIB}IAV NTNN WARKHADE 1288 6 t2 10 28
745 110134000001988 ADNAN SAMEER MOF{DASI-trAQUE 1289 10 0 I l8
746 110134000002268 VAISHNAO PRAKASH KAKAD t290 t2 8 8 28
747 110134000001800 ANURAG SHRIKANT BHOSAIE 129r 12 8 8 28
748 I 1013400000 l8 l0 AMIT SHOBIIARAM DHANDE 1292 8 0 6 t4
749 110i34000001848 MAHESH SHRIKRUSHN INGALE 1293 4 14 6 24
750 110134000001540 AN]KET SANJAY METANGE 1294 10 20 l0 40
751 110134000001119 GAJANAN SADASHTV JADHAV 1295 l5 l6 6
'752 I10134000002365 MANGLSING BALU CIIAVAN t296 l0 8 34
753 110134000001689 RUTIK JAYSING JADHAV t297 5 10 8 23
'7 54 1101340000014s8 MANOJ MAIIADEV TIIAKARE 1298 l 0 4 7
755 110134000001118 RUSHIKESH SUBHASH SONONE 1299 10 t6 8 34
,fJtl 110134000002086 AMIT GAJANAN PAND}IARE t300 12 10 6 28
757 110134000001777 WTTHAL BHIMRAO CI{AMNAR 1301 5 0 I 6
758 l r0134000002098 SHUBIIAM DILIP SHIMPI 1302 5 5 0 t0
759 I r013400000143r GANESH RAMBHAU SOLANKE 1303 3 0 4
760 I10134000001365 VISIIVJEET MANOI{AR SONONE t304 12 t4 l0
761 l10134000001234 SHUBIIAM RAMDAS DABERAO 1305 10 10 6 26

1to134000002249
MOHAMMADRE}IAN
MOHAMMADIOBAT MOIIAMMAD

1306 5 8 8 21

763 110134000001999 SOHILKHAN AYT'B KHAN 1307 8 l6 10 34
764 110134000001572 ADITYA SITAIIAM GAWALI 1308 15 18 l0 43
765 110134000001417 GANESH WAMAN HANDE 1309 6 16 8 30
766 11013400000i411 MAIIESH RAMDAS PANDE 1310 l0 I4 10 34
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767 110134000001432 DNYANESHWAR BHIMRAO PANDE 1311 10 t2 8 30
'768 110134000001049 KRUSHNA DIGAMBAR JAYBHAYE t3t2 12 0 4 l6
'769 110134000002120 ANIKET SAMBHAII ATOLE 1313 15 18 10 43
'170 I10134000002144 RAJ SANTOSH WAGH 1314 6 0 0 6

771 110134000001715 HIMMAT DIIANRAJ JADIIAO l3l5 8 14 6 28

772 110r34000001133 IEJAS MOHAN CHANDANSH1V l3l6 12 0 t3
'773 110134000002297 BHAGVAT DILIP KEDAR t3t7 6 10 o

774 I10134000001480 AMOL RAMB}IAU KARASKAR l3l8 15 16 8 39

775 I10134000001016 GANESH SIIANKAR PATIL 1319 1.2 18 l0 40

1'16 110134000001267 OM DAMODAR CI{ANDEKAR 1320 l5 18 12 45

177 110134000001244 GANESH ISIIWANATH LANDGE 1321 15 8 8 31

'178 110134000002364 MAYIR COPAL DANDAGE t322 18 l0
779 11013400000r381 CHETAN BALAJI MUNDHE 1.323 t2 t4 10

780 l10134000001709 MAHEBUB MAHMADNABI SHAIKH 1324 t:) l2 8 35

7ar 110134000002127 SHANTILAI BIryA BHIL 1325 t2 18 1.2 42

782 110134000001795 LIMBAJI BTIASKAR GHULE t326 5 16 6 27

783 110134000002405 PARMESIIWAR MOHANRAO THORAT 1327 8 0 4 12

7U 110134000001598 VAIBIIAV VINAYAKRAO MASKE 1328 8 18 10 36

785 110134000001911 SHRryOG SHARADRAO KUKALKAR t329 l5 14 l0 39
'786 110134000001935 ROHIT RAru GANGAWANE 1330 6 12 6 24

787 110134000001151 NIKHIL GOVINDRAV KAMDE t33l 10 10 6

788 I I0134000001944 RUSHIKESH CIIANDRADIP SAYAM t332 10 14 10 34

789 I10114000002228 SHANTANU RAVINDRA WANKHADE 1133 5 l0 6 2l
'790 110134000002320

SAYI'EDHAMIDALI
SAYYEDZAKIRALI SAYYED

1334 5 0 0 5

791 I 101 34000002096 ROHIT SARANG PORETE 1335 l0 l0 6 26
'192 I10134000001036 RITESH SURESH CHAVAN 1336 6 6 26

793 I 1013400000 r 462 SUMIT SIryAM MISE 1337 8 10 8 26

794 110134000002138 RAMKISAN PRALIIAD VEER 1338 6 0 4 10

79s 110134000002151 RAJESH RAMARAO DAKHORE 1t39 8 10

796 110134000001611 SHIVAJI MADHAV SURANE 1340 l5 14 10 l9

79',1 11013400000r201
RAHILKHAN MUKHTARKIIAN
PATHAN

1341 8 1.2 8 t8

794 110134000002097 ST'RESH CHI{AGANLAI BHILAVEKAR 1342 8 8 30

799 I r0134000001955 SHRAVAN SANJAY JADIIAV 1343 t2 0 8 20

800 I10134000001956 GANESH RAGIINATH MORE t344 l0 18 8

801 110134000001i69 SITYAM GAJANAN BHIryAR 1345 3 0 0 l
802 11013400000i 236 WALMIK NANDKISHOR SOLANKE 1346 t2 10 10 32

803 110134000002136 AKASH SANTOSH GAWANDE 1347 16 10 38

804 I10134000002183 OM ARJI]N KUTE 1348 5 t4 8 27

805 110134000001939 YASH GOPAL AVKALE t349 6 0 '7

806 l 101 3400000201 9 DIGAMBAR P1JRUSHOTTAM KHT'LE 1350 l0 18 t0 38

807 110134000001675 NISIIANT SATISH FOKMARE 1351 6 0 6 t2

808 110134000001681 ROSIIAN RAMESHWAR BHILAVEKAR 1352 t2 l8 l0 40

809 110134000001206 AMOL AFASAR MASARE 1353 16 l0 38

810 110134000001995 SAHIL AMOKSINCH DAYAMA 1354 8 t4 8 30

8l l 110134000001290 AKSIIAY RAMDAS SANAP 1355 l0 0 8 l8
8t2 I10134000001385 AADINATII SHRIRAM ZYATE 1356 5 5 6 l6
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813 110134000001331 DIPAK TULSHIRAM LOKTIANDE 1357 l0 t0 8 28
814 110134000002103 ASIF REIIEMAN MIRAWALE 1358 8 8 8 24
815 1 r0134000001646 AKSHAY MURLIDIIAR BELE I159 10 0 4 t4
816 I10134000002174 ST'NIL CHI{AGAN KH]LLARE 1360 10 14 8
8t7 110134000001557 SHREE ATTILAPPA WADSIIANKAR l36l 6 0 4 l0
818 110134000002412 VISHAT PANDURAG METIENGE 1362 12 0 6 l8
819 l10134000002147 SHTIBIIAM MAIIADU KUTE 1363 6 8 4 18

820 110134000001561 JAY SHRIKRUSHNA CHAROLE 1364 6 0 0 6
821 l10134000001874 SHRIKANT GANESH NIKAME 1365 5 0 4 9
822 I10134000001488 OM ATISH ZAREKAR 1366 8 l0 6 24
823 110134000002074 RAMA SUBIIASH NAGE 136'1 12 t6 10 38
824 110134000002076 JAGDISH SANTOSH NAGE 1368 5 12 10 2'7

82s t10134000002232 SWAPN]L RAJESH AGI{ADTE 1369 8 8 8
826 110134000001556 SACH]N SANJAY PAWAR t3't0 6 t6 8 30
821 l10134000001230 HARSI{AL PURUSHOTTAM MEHRE t3'11 8 t2 6
828 I10134000001466 HRUSHIK ESH C AJANAN CHOCARE 1372 l5 l6 10 41
829 I10134000001080 MAYUR WAYRAO PACHADE 1373 6 0 I 7
830 110134000002283 ABH]SHEK \1NOD YADGIRE 13't 4 15 l4 l0 39
8lt 1r0r34000001519 RAM GAJANANRAO DESHMT,IKH 1375 12 l8 l0 40
832 110134000001730 VISHAL MOTIRAM C'ODI\4ALE 1376 8 12 8 28
833 110134000001585 SIIAIK}IANAS SIIAIKH NAIM 1377 4 0 I 5

834 110134000001930 CMTAN PRATAP MESHRAM 1378 l0 I4 10 34
835 1101_14000002085 PRADIP DILIP SOLANKE 1379 5 12 6
836 110134000001822 AKASH ANIL BHTIRKADE 1380 6 I4 10 30
837 110134000001820 PRA!'IN SAMADIIAN CHUNADE 1381 t0 t4 10 34
838 I10134000001950 SWAPNIL GAJANAN KTIAWALE 1382 l5 l4 8 37
839 I10134000001584 GOPAT BARKU NANDE l38J 6 8 4 l8
840 110134000001614 PRADIP SITYAMRAO UGHADE 1384 12 t6 i0 38
84r 110134000001959 ABHISI]EK SUDHIR RAIJT 1385 l0 8 l0 28
842 110134000002149 VAIBHAV PRAKASH TIWALE 1386 ll 20 l0
843 110134000002389 PRATIK NANDKISHOR SABLE 1387 0 8 12
844 I i0134000001380 GAJANAN RAJARAM LANDE 1388 8 l6 8

845 110134000001347 SANTOSH BIIAGWAN DHAGE 1389 8 0 a l6
846 l10134000001371 VIJAYKU MAR PANDURANC LANDE 1390 IO 8 l0 28
847 110134000001343 SI{EKHJA !'ED SHEKII I{ANIF 1391 8 t4 8 30
848 110134000002254 JAY SANJAY TAYADE 1392 10 0 6 18

849 l r0r 34000001900 PRATIK MOHAN GAWNDE 1393 4 0 10 14

850 I10134000001757 RUSHIKESH SURESH KHANZODE t394 5 5 8 l8
851 110134000002052 RITESH VISHNU INGAIE 1395 l5 t2 8 35

852 l i0134000001682 ABH]STIEK PRAKASH JAWARKAR 1396 6 5 4 l5
853 110134000001929 PRAFULL SUCDEV SULTANE 1391 6 at 4 l8
854 1t0134000002377 MOBIN HAMID SHAIKH 1398 6 0 6
855 110134000001168 PANKAJ GYANUJI BHODANE 1399 10 l0 6
856 110134000001885 ASHOK SANTOSH TIWAIE 1400 6 8 o 20
857 l10134000001958 RAMESFI GANESH LEKI'RVALE l40l 15 16 t0 4l
858 110134000001651 RAMESIIWAR STIBHASH ZYATE 1402 t2 10 8 30
859 110r34000001814 GAURAV VINOD PATASPACAR 1403 6 l0 8 24

860 110134000001873
SHIVCHARANSINGH VIJAYSINCH
TI{AKUR 1404 8 l0 R 26

861 110114000001940 !'ISHWAJEET VISEWAS RATIIOD t40s 12 0 8 20
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462 I101t4000002124 VISHAL GAJANAN BIIALERAO 1406 t2 l4 6

86_l I10134000002215 S}IANKAR BHIVAJI DEOKAR t407 6 t2 8 26

864 110134000002282 SOHAM MAIIESH LONDE 1408 IO t4 6 30

865 I10134000002375 YI'VRAJ SANJAY DEVKAR 1409 8 l8 8 34

866 110134000001847 IISIIAN MUBIN SHAIKH 1410 12 10 30

467 1101t4000001442 KRUSHNA RAM TAMBADE 141 I t2 l6 l0 38

868 I10134000001441 SHIVANAND RAJESH RAIJT I412 l6 8 39

869 110134000001443 ABHISTIEK PANDURANG GAIKWAD 1413 15 16 8 39

870 110134000001444 OM SANJAY BARTAKKE 1,4),4 10 14 8

8'71 I10134000001440 ADITYA MACHINDRA RAUT 1415 10 6 30

812 110134000001451 SIDDIK RAIIK SAYYAD t4t6 l5 12 8 35

873 I r0134000001186 KRUSHNA GANESH OGAIE 1417 15 16 10 4l
874 I r0134000001185 MAYUR SUNIL NAGARE 1418 8 l6 8

8't s l 10134000001188 PRAKASH VASANI GABIIANE t419 12 16 10 38

876 110134000001187 GANESH ASHOK GABHANE t420 0 16 10

87',? I I0134000001472 JIVESH MANOHAR DHANGAR 1421 l0 14 10 34

878 110134000001591 ROSI{AN DIPAK SARKATE 1422 5 0 4 9

879 110134000001384 ARIIJN MADANRAV GHUGE 1423 5 0 6
880 I10134000001156 ABH]JEET ANANDA CHAVHAN 1424 0 6 t8
881 r 10134000001589 DHIRAJ VIVEK INGALE 1425 5 0 6 l1
882 I10134000001243 YOGIRAJ RAJESH SI{ENGOKAR t426 4 5 4

883 110134000001253 SAHIL DEVANAND BANNAWADE t427 8 8 4 20

884 110134000001225 AT}IARV !'IKAS NIMBOKAR 1428 5 0 0 5

885 11013400000i096 PryUSH KAILASH DANEKAR 1429 3 0 6 9

886 110134000002062 IARI'N SANJAY SONKAMLE 1430 4 0 6 10

887 110114000002314 VIKRAM SUDHAKAR KALE l4Jl 6 0 4 l0
888 110134000002036 PRATIK RAMESHWAR MUNDIIE 1,432 12 0 6 18

889 110134000001170 BAURAM BHAGWAT RAWANDATE 1433 12 0 10 22

890 110134000001521 SUJIT SHIVAJI PATIL t434 l2 20 t0 42
891 l r0134000001541 GANESH MADIIAV VARTALE 14t 5 l0 L4 10 34
892 I10l]400000i54s NAGESFI MAROTRAO SHINDE t436 6 10 t'1

893 I r0134000001081 SOKANNKSH RAJESH DHAWANE 1437 3 u 8 l1
894 110134000001038 NIKHIL PRABI{AKAR GEDAM 1438 5 0 6

895 I 101 3 40000023 I s SUJAL SANTOSH SAKHARE 1439 12 l6 l0 38
896 110134000002113 SHATRUGI{AN DATTA PHTIPATE 1.440 6 t2 6

897 110134000001227 INDRAJEET RAMESH TALOKAR t44l 6 10 l0 26

898 110134000001858 SUJAL SANTOSH SHRIWAS 1442 5 0 6

899 110134000002411 SANTOSH STIRESH CAIKWAD 1443 10 5 6 2l

900 I10134000001085
PARMESIIWAR PURUSHOT'I-AM
PAWAR

1444 5 6

901 I10134000001055 RAHILKHAN JA\'EDAHMAD KHAN 1445 10 0 6 l6
902 110134000001068 PANKAJ ASHOK KAHATE r446 15 t6 10 4I
903 110134000001635 ROHAN GAJANAN KETKAR 1447 5 0 4 9

904 110134000001884
D].{YANESIIWAR GAJANAN
NANDLTRKAR

1448 5 5 6 t6

905 I10I34000002152 YASH JAGANNATH GADE | 449 15 l4 10 39

906 l10134000001405
NANDKISHOR BAIKRUSHNA
CHAVAN

1450 1.2 16 8 36

90'7 r 10134000001406 NILESH BABANRAO SOLANKE l45l 12 0 4 l6
908 I101J4000002000 AKASH BANDU SOLANKE 1452 4 5 l0
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909 110134000001981 VISHAL MADHUKAR SOLANKE 1453 5 10 6 2l
910 r 10134000002004 SI'RAJ BANDU SOLANKE t454 6 t4 8 28

9lt 110134000002413 SHEKIIAR AMBADAS GADIIAVE 1455 l5 l4 8 37

912 110134000001678 PARAJ1 NARAYAN MEKALE 1456 12 10 6 2a

913 110114000002088 ASHOK MIINJAJi CHORMAIE t457 l5 to 10 4l
9't 4 110134000002168 YASII AJABRAO PACHPOR 1458 6 0 I 7

915 r 10134000001375 ADITYA SAMADIIAN SONAGARE 1459 5 l4 8 27

916 110134000001486 ASHOK JAGDISH BHURKADE 1460 5 12 6 23

917 110134000001332 UDAY NAGSEN INGLE l46l 0 0 0 0

918 I10134000001836 NIIIN NATTHU CHAVRE 1462 15 20 l0 45

919 110134000001233 SYEDHUZAIF SYED HAMEED r463 t0 0 8 18

920 110134000001316 ASHISH DEVIDAS MAL\'E 1464 5 10 6 21

921 110134000001420 SWAPNIL VASANTRAO AWARE 1465 l0 20 l0 40

922 110134000002305 BHUSHAN RAMDAS T1RANGASE r466 8 l2 4

923 110134000001565 DNYANESIIWAR GAJANAN KAIAMBE 146'7 10 10 6 26
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